
Date: Prepared by: T Bhasker

PO/WO no ? I1t'1 PO / WO Date

^\ 
"r\ -o

Supplier Name 5L,*.r'L- e-t-T. PO/WO amount \]r--o
Firm./Company 9rt..g Project 5vlu. p
Sl. No Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I \))-\ ro\..\ \b >o
2

t
3

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) \-t t r-o
Sl. No. DC No DC. Dale MRN No. DC matches MRN

I $S r r;- ,p-{es o No

2 trYes n No

trYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: W}-r-o
AmountE-PO/WOYalue: q.; L-

Quantity received as per PO /WO ,,a"fes o Excess received o Shon received o Other lexpiained Uetow)

Is ditrerence between PO / Bill acceptable? g.Ye&E-itr(€xDlained below)

Excess / short material received pAwrfr1{=wirhin acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O D No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs. /- oAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Payment due date
t\

Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bilt

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Date l6-l I-20

PURCHASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more han the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with .see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/W os upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills fiom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Oflice copy of PO/WO , DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

l6-l l-20

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

t'- \ \

Sign:



effi$
W

SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES
5-2-28810, Hyderbasti, Lane Opp. Arya Sama!, Secunderabad - 500 003.

E-mail : shubhamentpl999@yahoo.co.uk

GSTIN : 36AMRPG27l 1MlZT

921s!0-Nov.2020 P.O. No- 71974 /, 168{05

D.C. No. :

state code : 36 vehicle No. :

g61s .10-Nov-2020

Date :

E-Way Bill No. :

SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187 I 3& 4, ND FLOOR,
MG ROAD . SECUNDERABAD .5OOOO3

SECU NDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Bill to Party : shio to Partv .suMMtT SALES LLP
54-187 I 3& 4. ND FLOOR.
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3
SECU NDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 36ACQFS2044Cl27

HSN
CODEDESCRIPTION OUANTITY

Ps
AMOUNT
Rs.

Stor

Cr

i'\

iiicc by:

s lr4ana

N

lndian Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty
Despatched Through :

Destination :

rl ').o
a
I

SL,IViMIT SAL

lo

ESL

-:.15'2!tL. -.

CGST TAX 9 9/O

SGST TAX 9%

ly

8.00

4,720.OO

.1,000.00

4,000.00
360.00
360.00

SUDHAKAR
PIPES AND FITTINGS

SUDHAKAR$Honey,well
THE PO\{ER OF CONTIECTEO

HAVELLS

@ €tnorlsys
l.Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2.l ercst 24o/o p.a. will be applicabte after due date.
3.Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiclion.
4.Cheque return Charges R6. 500/-
5.8ank Details : PUNJAB NATTONAL BANK, Account No.

IFS Code

E.&O.E FoT SHUBflAM ENTERPRISES

:363'10016000000't3
: PUN80363100

TAX INVOICE Ph: (O) :66318150
:66568150
: 66568'151

lnvoice No. : 1721

Reverse Charge (Y/N) : trto

State : Telangana

RATE

-Rs. Ps.

WIRES AND CABLES
Bhanat M.S. Pipes



Page(s) I Of 1 l0-l I -2020 l0:23:46 AM

Purchase Order lllllllillllllllllll1l
7197 4

30.lO.ZO 4r46:11
ortgln

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4- 187 13&4,ll nd floor,MG Road, secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. ; 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

ier Details

am Enterprises

5-2-288/D,Hyderbasti,R.P. Road,Lane Opp.Arya Samaj,sec-bad-500 003

GSTIN 36AMRPG2711M 1ZT 6656-8151..

040-663 18150/2346815 I 9849153'714

No

Date 09-11-2020

Quote No Nit

Irlrrl6'los ]

o9-Quote Date 1L-2020

L
pplyType Supply

Xind Attn r Viral,

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 9537 - Tools - Hacksaw blade - double - nos

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST
.l- amount

8.00 0.00 18.00 4,72O.O0500.00

Total Order Value . . . 4,720.OO

: Four Thousand Seven Hundred TwenW Onl

Terms and ditions:-

Speclfic.tlon I Bnnd

P.ymcnl Tems

Tar

Delivery oat.

Delivory Locrtion

Penality For Dohy

Tranrportathn Cost

Warr.nty

Advrnce Paid

Other Tormr

Comphlion Dato

lleasumsnt

Security

Remalks

_l

AII itens in Sl.no.l 2 shall b€ of'Sudhlhaf brand. Sl.no3rMFade' brand

Afier o€livery & Pmduclbn of bil

lndusive of alllaxes

Nexl Day.

Summit Housing LLP

Cherhpalt,Bdrind KnEsbn PG college, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618211433, Hamendra,95022662iJ:1, ilahesh.

N

lnduded h tlg above p.ice.

Nit

Nit

We rcsewe he Oht to rcFd items not conformirE lo quality and specificalions. Above iter6 lor B C A block 4h floor shb 7 conduding purpose

Nit

Nil

Nit

Ac€epted the above Terms And Conditions

For Shubh.m Enacrprts.s

lot Summlt S.lca LLP

Authonsed Slgn.tory

1



R uisition Form

ID No

Remarks: FOR STOCK MAINTENANCE AND SITE USE

Note: On receipt of materia.l at site write inward number and date in las 2 columns

5.t I .2020

12.00

- 6 |ltlv 7'tl7li

De

Company Name SSLLP Date:

Site & Phase : SHLLP Time:

NoSupplier
Material required before date;

Size Quartity Units Inward NoNo Description

I
GOVA ROPE ^,\'l r,\ 4/ 2O -.-' BDL

2 SPADE W]TH HANDLE 20 NOS

SAfI1l'Y BEI-]. t0 ,-- NOS

4 HACK SAW BLADE : r\3'1 DOUBLE 500 ..- NOS

5 zuCRON .\\^1( 400 NOS

6 TORCH LIG}TT a*larab BIC l0 <- NOS

,7 . 
^?,-

I-ABOIJR HELMETS MALE too ,-' NOS

8 LABOI]RHELMETS 1 FEMALE 50 ?/ NOS

9 WHITE HELMETS 20 NOS

l0

ll
t2

l3

Prepared By SOWMYA Approved by

Sign.& Date 5.11.2020 Sign. & Date

't68105



PURCHASE DIVTSION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L ln case amount to be credited to does not match prepare JV for debi t or credit. 2. Anach

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs l5 more than the space ProYided. Clearly mark the space provided with'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4 Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts

Date l6-t t-20 Prepared by T Bhasker

PO,/$rO no ?_'1,b PO / WO Date
6 [ .t\ ,--

Supplier Name !L.--. F- L-q. PO/WO amount 8-+r-rr
Firrn/Company S s uug Project S ll rrp
Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

1 ?( \ \ k ttqsl
2

I
3

1

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) 8g'*: 1
Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I ${roS DNo"/*'
trYes D No

DYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

tqq31
9'+ -t fAmountE-PO/WOvalue

,.f\Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

o Yes o Excess received o Short receivedStdf,er @xplained below)Quantity received as per PO /WO

trJ€s-Blwerpl-ametrbelow)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

o@o (explained below)Excess / short malerial received

D Yes oNo - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

o Yes - Rs-/ rAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

\Payment - due date

Accountant

AP

Remarks
c-^- 1

DPurchaseApproved
by

^,-sY .-H t IF &D.^ - to L^^

Accounts
Manager

Accounts -
receiver of

bill
i{LiV /Uru16Sign

IENl
IH

{llx:3f-5ft?lro-1r-zoDate

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

2.

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

a-o

Purchase

Oflicer



Tax lnvoice

3H3EE RAM ENTERPRISES
H NO 3.4-845/5, NEAR BJP OFFICE
BARKATPURA CHAMAN HYDERABAD
TELANGANA.5OOO2T
GSTIN/U lN: 36BF JPM 1 27 9J 122
State Name. Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer
SUMIT SALES LLP
&4-'18713&4,2ND FLOOR
MG ROAD,SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN :36ACAFS2O44C'|Z7
State Name :Telangana, Code: 36

75
Oelfvery Note

Datod
9-Nov-202O_
Mode/Terms ot Paynent

Supplier's Ret Other Reference(s)

tr.,*Buyer's order No

Despatch Document No
71916

Delivery Note Date

D66patched through
168097
tBlll 

"f 
L.di.s/LR-RR N-

dt 9-Nov-2ozo

Destination
.Ra!!p4l!y
Motor Vehicle No.

.4P2914q57

-1 I I Z-2-
iJ''\q-
NB4

Terms of Delivery

st

u
1

2
5
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11

Desciption of Goods

Sudhakar swr Coupler 1l
Sudhakar swr Bend 45d 'l
Sudhakar Swr Door Bend
Sudhakar swr Plain Bend

0m
'10

Rate pet Oisc. % Amounl

'l1Omm
'l lomm

80 NOSI"/ -.
72 NOS va
60Nos4
50 NOS./
SO NO$..Z,
20NOSJ,
20No{
20 NO$/
10 NOS/.
8/t Nosrj/ ,

32 NOS v/

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

46%
46 Vd

46 0/o

46 0/o

46 0/o

46 Vo

46./.
46 "/"
46%

6,,113.58 .
5,271.AO
1,061.72
9,524.84
4,602.85
2,477.74
't,298.86
5,210.96
3,107.62

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
39'i7

3917
39't 7

-1

125.34

,/
5,111.69,/
3,477.0n1

't2 
I

13

11

15

16

17

Sudhakar-Rigid End Cap 'l'lomm ,
Sudhakar Swr DS Pipe 110m*1ott-/
Sudhakar Swr DS Pipe 'll0m'111-/
Sudhakar Swr Ds Pipe ?5mt4ft-
Sudhakar Swr DS Pipe 110m'2ft\---
Sudhakar Swr Nahani Trap Wo Jalir,"
sudhakai Swr Multi Floor Trap w/o Jali.,,/
't10m
Sudhakar Swr SS Pipe 75m'loft\,/
Sudhakar Swr Pipe Clip 75m \-'
Sudhakar Swr Plain Bend 75mm\--
Sudhakar Swr Rubber Lubricant 5009m !
Sudhakar Rigid Elbow Pn{ Summ v/
Sudhakar Rigid Plain End Cap 5omm v/

cGsr
sGsr

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

46%
46 Y.

46%
45%
45 yo

3917
3917
3917
340/
3917
3917

140.87
197.95
162.71

92.38
881 .93
426.19
229.42
240.53
't '14.88

197 .20

438.30
26.08

.78
118.00
v.62
u.2a

11,834.10
3,520.80
2,303,15
1,274.10
2,380.13

471.24

7 4,948.51

5,715.37
6,715.37

46%

continued

5278
E5ro8.

it,t: l0 t\

St

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

e-Way BillNo.

I 012676t9t 07

HSN/SAC Quantity

I

50 NOS /z
250 NOS-/

/r5 NOS /,
20 NOS !//'

125 NOS v
60 NOS .,,/

Certiiied bY:

At-ES LL

,.co&
@I I



Tax lnvoice(Page 2)

SIIITEE RAIII ENTERPRISES
H NO 3.4-845/5, NEAR BJP OFFICE
BARKATPURA CHAMAN HYOERABAD
TELANGANA-5OOO27
G STIN/u lN : 36BF JP M I 27 I J'l 22
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer
SUMIT SALES LLP
t 4-187/3&4,2ND FLOOR
MG ROAD,SECUNDERABAD
GSTINiUIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Description of Goods

ROUND OFF

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

It{R Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty l',line Only

Terms of Delivery

I,088 NOS

lnvoice No.
75

e-Way BillNo.

I 012676E9107

Dated
ov-202O

Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Datcd

Delivery Note Dale

Amount

t 88,439.00
E, & O,E

Delivery Nole

Supplie/s Ref

Despatch Document No
71916

SI

Despatched through

Bill of Leding/LR-RR No
0

Rate per

Less )0.25

1
t

73,67 4.1'l 9% 6,630.67 9% 6,630.67

Total

TaxAmount(inwords):lNRThirteenThousandFourHundredNinetyandseventyFourpaiseonly

Total
Tax Amount

13,261.34

0.7 4,4913

Comoanv s Bank Details
Bani< Nahe : Oriental Bank of Cornmerce
AJc No. : 0E52165200002'
Branch & IFS Code : Geeta Nagar & ORBCoI00E52

nF..laretinn

We dedare that this invoice shows the actual price of the

goods described and that all particulars are truo and conect'

HSN/SAC Quantity Disc. %

State TaxCentral Tax
Amount RateRate

6,715.3?74,948.51

Thas is a Computer GeneEted lnvoice

for SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES

Buyer's order No.

iD6stinadon
lRamoaltu L

E;,^r."1.1" N- i

lapzev4osz

l

Amount
HSN/sAc I rili:5

3917
34fr4 00,6 114 7n i

I s,zrs.rz 
I

Authorised Signatorv l



lltill lllllllllllll I I
P.geG) I Of 2

From Company :

6

06-l I -2020 3:06i33 PM

Summit Sales LLP
5-4-187 /393,11 nd floor,t4G Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CIZ7

71916
30.lO.2O 4:46: 11

Supplier Detalls

Shree Ram Enterprises

3-4-445/5, near BJP ofice, Barkatpura, Hyderbad 500027

GSTIN 36BF]PM 1279] 122

9000800043

Kind Attn : Ankit Malhotra

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos

111rfln

2 7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4ln - nos

3 10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4In - nos

10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4In - nos

10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos

110nn

7206 - Plumbing - PvC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 4In -
nos
110 nn
7210 - Plumblng - PvC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4In -
nos
110 t1'
7209 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3 ln -
nos
75nnx1'
7208 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 4In -
nos
110 x 2'

7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali - 3 In -
nos

17

10032 - Ptumbing - PvC - Floor Trap - 4In - nos

110 rnln

7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3In -

nos
75 run x 10'

7188 - Plumblng - Pvc - Clamp - 3 In - nos

75 nn

10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2 In - nos

ilmn

10244 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid End Cap - 1 U2 in - Nos

ilMM

10023 - Plumblng - PVC - Bend Plain - 3In - nos

75 MM

7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubric,nt - 5009ms - nos

Authonsed 5i0

881.93 18.00

34.62 45.00

45.00

Accepted the above Terms And conditlons

Fo. Sht c Ram EnaerPrlscs

Ooc Date

Quote No

t40.87 46.00

197 .95 46.00

162.7 L

92.38

7r9L6 168097

06- 11-2020

Nil

06-11-2020

Supply

GST Amount

18.00

18.00 4,796.37

4,O20.99

L3,964.24

4,154.54

556.06

-l
-l

---1

18.00
)]2.oo

/.60.OO

/bo.oo

r'oo

f0'00

rr'

,{"

y'.oo

y'so

,F,O

ts.oo

6,413.58

6,220.73

t1,239.32

5,431.37

2,923.73

661,532

18.00 6,148.93

OBB2

2,7t7.72

5031

4

5

0046

45.00

46.00

0046

46.00

7

8

9

10

11

12

426

229

240

19

42

53

20

30

08

438

26

2A

7A

00

4

94

118

1

46

46

46

46

46

00

00

00

00

00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18

B1

B1

18.00

11

t97

4.88

46

46

o0

00

00

00

0013

1,.

l,'
16

,sain

2.oo

2.oo

00

00

00

B

18

B1

1

Quote Date

SupplyType

RateQty Dlso/o

0.00

Lc)

79

Purchase Order

Doc No

-*Ys,eez.es )r/



Purchase Order

Terms and Conditions :-

Splcific onIBn|ld A[ ihrls sllal be of Sudhlhar brard

Paymnt Tmm Afrer Delivery & Prcdudion of bill

Tar lndusive of allbx€s

Ih[Yory D.t! Next Day.

Ihlivsry Loc.tion Summit HouskE Ll,P

Chedapally,Eehlnd Kingsbn PG olege, HydeBbad

Plrcn€. 9618214433, Hamend€,9502266233, l,lahesh.

Accepted lhe above Terms And Corditions

Fot Shree R.m Ena.ryis.s

Penality For Delay

Tran6potution Colt

Warnnty

AdYanca Paid

\7 Olhcr Tetm3

Completion Dats

llsarumont

Secu.tty

Remalti

Fot Surnrntt S.las LLP

NI

lndud€d h tle above pricE.

Nit

N

We lEs€rve 0l€ dght b l€id itsnE not contoming b quality and specificatons. Above oder for Sbct porp6€

Nit

Nfl

Nit

-Y\
'Yo1 It u20

Pa9€(t)2 Ofz 06-ll-20203r06:llPM Oiginal/ Ofii<e Copy / Purch.se Dlv-Copy

TotalO.derValue... a7,2a4.7g
lrupees : egtty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Seventy Nine gnl),.

r



uisition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

9

0

C'

\t

Company Name SSLLP Date 2.1t .2020

Site & Phase SHLLP Time 1700

168097

Crzt-.o
Inward NoSize Units DateQuantity

ID No

Supplier

Material required before date

No Description

Req. No

I
PVC COIJ'PLING 4" 80 -/' NOS

2 45 DEGREE BEN'D 4' 72 NOS

DOOR BEND 4" 60 NOS

4 PLAIN BEND 4" 60

5 I,N'D CAP <,^\.\\t I 80,- NOS

4" 206 DOUBLE SOCKET PIPE NOS

,7 DOUBLE SOCKET PIPE 4"X4' 20 NOS

I DOTiBI,F SOCKET PIPF 3"X4', 20 NOS

DOUBLE SOCKET PIPE 4"X2', l0 NOS

NAHANI TRAP 4* 8,t NOS

ll FLOOR TRAP 4" 32 NOS

SINGLE SOCKET PIPE 3"X10' 50 NOS12

250 NOSl3 CLAMP

1112" 125 NOSt4 RIGID ELBOW

60 NOSEND CAP |/2"15

3 45 NOSt6
20 NOS500Gt7 RLtsBER LLIBRICANT

Remarks:FOR STOCK MAIN'I'ENANCE AND SITE U SE

Approved trySOWMYA

Sign. & Date ..? -n$
2.t 1.2020Sign.& Date

Nt\

NOS

PLAIN BEND

Prepared By



hl/,.k)t 0f2 06- l I -2020 1:051t Pu

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4- 187 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Otlglnal / Ofn.a Copy / Purchas. Div-copy

Shree Ram Enterprises

3-4-44515, near BJP ofice, Barkatpura, Hyderbad 500027

GSTIN 36BF]PM 1279J122

9000800043

Doc No 7L9t6 168097

Doc Date o6-17-2020

Quote No Nit

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Ankit Malhotra

Purchase Order for the Supply of follo',\rin9 Items.

Item Name

7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos

1l,nn

7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4In - nos

Qtv Rate Dis9/o

t25.34 46.00

14o.a7

197 .95

60.00 162.71

80.00 92.38

1

2

3

5

13

)

14

15

80.00

72.OO

60.00

125.00

00

46

46

46

00

00

00

00

00

00

46

46

46

00

00

00

00

oo

45

45

B

0

1

Amount

6,389.33

6,462.A9

6,413.58

4,796.37

Ll,239.32

2,923.73

13,964.24

2,7t7.72

1,503.79

00

00

4

10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4In - nos

10030 - Plumbinq - PVC - Bend Plain - 4ln - nos

10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos

110nn

18.00

18.00

18.00

6,220.73

5,431.37

6,148.93

4,O20.99

4,L54.54

5

45.00

6

7

8

9

1

11

7206 - Plumbinq
nos
110 nn
7210 - Plumbing
nos
110 x 4'

7209 - Plumbing
nos
75finx4'
7208 - Plumbing
nos
110 t2'
7228 - Plumbing
nos

PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 4 In -

PvC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4 In -

PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3 In -

PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 4 ln -

PVC - Nahani Trap without jali - 3 In -

19264

229.42

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

8

B

8

8

B

B

8

8

I

B

B

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

00

00

00

20

0

B4

1

00

00

53

88

40

114

2

438

26

7B

34

4

94

1

46.00

46.00

10032 - Plumbing - PVC - FloorTrap - 4 In - nos

110nn

7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 In -
nos
75 mn x 10'

7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos

75 nn

50 nn

10244 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid End Cap - 1 1/2 in - Nos 60

45

00

50 MM

16 10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3In - nos

75 MM

32.00 r91 .20 46

46

46

46

1 50

250

30

08

62

2a

46.00

10039 - Plumbing - PvC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2 In - nos 55

06

808

56

2,

118.00 00

accepted the above Terms And Condltions

Fo. Shr.e Pm Errac.C.lscs

LLP

2b20

20.00

O.le I J J-

Purchase Order

Supplier Details

I 06-11-2020

o

17 7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 5009ms - nos

1,532.66

I
GST

18.00

20.00

20.00

881.93

I


